Model 758 Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
758/1 ST IP50HV0256 R2060
MODEL
758/1 = 0001-1000 PPR
758/2 = 1024-3000 PPR
758/3 = 3600-10000 PPR
758/4 = 10240-30000 PPR
                BODY STYLE
20    Servo Clamp Spigot Style 420
26    Servo Flange Style 426
SEALING
IP50
IP64
             IP65
CHANNELS
A Single Channel
Q Quadrature A+B
R Quad + Z Marker
         A+B+Z
Note 2
OUTPUT TYPE
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
L5    24V In 5V out
CONNECTOR
TYPE
EG2    End Gland + 2M Cable
EG3    End Gland + 3M Cable
EG5    End Gland + 5M Cable
EK      End 8 Pin Eurofast M12 Connector
E12A  End 12 Pin Connector - Option A
E12B End 12 Pin Connector - Option B
E12C End 12 Pin Connector - Option C
SG2    Side Gland + 2M Cable
SG3    Side Gland + 3M Cable
SG5    Side Gland + 5M Cable
SK      Side 8 Pin Eurofast M12 Connector
S12A  Side 12 Pin Connector - Option A
S12B Side 12 Pin Connector - Option B
S12C Side 12 Pin Connector - Option C
Note 4
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C
Notes 1 & 3
SHAFT SIZE
60   6mm No Flat
6F   6mm + Flat
10   10mm - No Flat
10F 10mm + Flat
12R 12mm + Flat
XX  Custom
EG2
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
Features
•  Standard Size 58 Mounting (58 mm Diameter)
•  Up to 30,000 PPR
•  36Kg Max. Axial and Radial Shaft Loading
•  High Temperature Option (100º C)
•  IP65 Sealing Available
The Model 758 is a heavy duty, extremely rugged, reliable, yet compact European standard
58 mm diameter encoder, designed for harsh factory and plant floor environments. Shaft